
SUBJECT TO CHANGE (H) Harness

(G) Greyhound

www.suffolkdowns.com

11/24/2021

7-Nov-21 8-Nov-21 9-Nov-21 10-Nov-21 11-Nov-21 12-Nov-21 13-Nov-21

Belmont 12:20 Finger Lakes 12:15 Finger Lakes 12:15 Aqueduct 12:20 Mahoning Valley 12:15
Laurel 12:25 Parx 12:25 Aqueduct 12:20 Laurel 12:25 Aqueduct 12:20
Gulfstream 12:30 Mahoning Valley 12:45 Laurel 12:25 Gulfstream 12:30 Laurel 12:25
Woodbine 12:55 Churchill 1:00 Gulfstream 12:30 Churchill 1:00 Gulfstream 12:30
Churchill 1:00 Delta 1:55 Woodbine 12:55 Will Rogers 1:00 Woodbine 12:55
Will Rogers 1:00 Indiana Grand (Q) 2:25 Churchill 1:00 Delta 1:25 Churchill 1:00
Zia Park 2:00 Turf Paradise 2:40 Delta 1:55 Lone Star (QH) 2:30 Will Rogers 1:00
Del Mar 3:30 Penn National 6:00 Turf Paradise 3:25 Del Mar 3:30 Delta 1:25
Hawthorne 4:10 Indiana Grand 3:25 Hawthorne 4:10 Lone Star (QH) 2:30
Golden Gate 4:15 Close For Close For Golden Gate 4:15 Del Mar 3:30

Simulcast Simulcast Woodbine 4:50 Hawthorne 4:10
Penn National 6:00 Golden Gate 4:15
Evangeline 6:35 Evangeline 6:35
Charles Town 7:00 Charles Town 7:00

(H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Monticello 12:00 (H) Monticello 12:10 (H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Freehold 12:30
(H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Meadows 12:45 (H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Freehold 12:30 (H) Pocono Downs 12:30

(H) Meadows 12:45 (H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Meadowlands 6:20
(H) Plainridge 2:00

(G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00
(G) Southland 4:00 (G) Southland 4:00 (G) Southland 6:00 (G) Southland 4:00

Closing Approx 6:30 Closing Approx 6:00 Closing Approx 6:30 Closing Approx 7:00 Closing Approx 8:00

14-Nov-21 15-Nov-21 16-Nov-21 17-Nov-21 18-Nov-21 19-Nov-21 20-Nov-21

Aqueduct 12:20 Finger Lakes 12:15 Finger Lakes 12:15 Aqueduct 12:20 Mahoning Valley 12:15
Laurel 12:25 Parx 12:25 Aqueduct 12:20 Laurel 12:25 Aqueduct 12:20
Gulfstream 12:30 Mahoning Valley 12:45 Laurel 12:25 Gulfstream 12:30 Laurel 12:25
Woodbine 12:55 Churchill 1:00 Gulfstream 12:30 Churchill 1:00 Gulfstream 12:30
Churchill 1:00 Delta 1:55 Woodbine 12:55 Delta 1:25 Woodbine 12:55
Zia Park 2:00 Turf Paradise 3:25 Churchill 1:00 Lone Star (QH) 2:30 Churchill 1:00
Del Mar 3:30 Penn National 6:00 Delta 1:55 Turf Paradise 3:25 Delta 1:25
Hawthorne 4:10 Turf Paradise 3:25 Del Mar 3:30 Lone Star (QH) 2:30
Golden Gate 4:15 Hawthorne 4:10 Del Mar 3:30

Close For Close For Golden Gate 4:15 Hawthorne 4:10
Simulcast Simulcast Woodbine 4:50 Golden Gate 4:15

Penn National 6:00 Evangeline 6:35
Evangeline 6:35 Charles Town 7:00
Charles Town 7:00

(H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Monticello 12:00 (H) Monticello 12:10 (H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Freehold 12:30
(H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Meadows 12:45 (H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Freehold 12:30 (H) Pocono Downs 12:30

(H) Meadows 12:45 (H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Meadowlands 6:20
(H) Plainridge 2:00

(G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00
(G) Southland 4:00 (G) Southland 4:00 (G) Southland 6:00 (G) Southland 4:00

Closing Approx 6:30 Closing Approx 6:00 Closing Approx 6:30 Closing Approx 7:00 Closing Approx 8:00

21-Nov-21 22-Nov-21 23-Nov-21 24-Nov-21 25-Nov-21 26-Nov-21 27-Nov-21

Aqueduct 12:20 Aqueduct 12:20 Mahoning Valley 12:15
Laurel 12:25 Laurel 12:25 Aqueduct 12:20
Gulfstream 12:30 Tampa Bay 12:35 Laurel 12:25
Woodbine 12:55 Mahoning Valley 12:45 Tampa Bay 12:35
Churchill 1:00 Churchill 1:00 Woodbine 12:55
Zia Park 2:00 Happy Delta 1:55 Churchill 1:00
Del Mar 3:30 Fair Grounds 2:05 Delta 1:55
Hawthorne 4:10 Turf Paradise 3:25 Fair Grounds 2:05
Golden Gate 4:15 Del Mar 3:30 Lone Star (QH) 2:30

Close For Close For Close For Close For Hawthorne 4:10 Del Mar 3:30
Simulcast Simulcast Simulcast Simulcast Golden Gate 4:15 Hawthorne 4:10

Woodbine 4:50 Golden Gate 4:15
Penn National 6:00 Evangeline 6:35
Evangeline 6:35 Charles Town 7:00

Thanksgiving Charles Town 7:00

(H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Harrah's Philly 12:40 (H) Freehold 12:30
(H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Freehold 12:30 (H) Pocono Downs 12:30

(H) Plainridge 2:00 (H) Meadowlands 6:20

(G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00 (G) Wheeling 1:00
(G) Southland 4:00 (G) Southland 6:00 (G) Southland 4:00

Closing Approx 6:30 Closing Approx 7:00 Closing Approx 8:00

Suffolk Downs

Simulcast Schedule

http://www.suffolkdowns.com/

